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SALAD - M06499-13

Kit de cultivo de salada. Caixa com sementes de cebola,
pepino, pimentdo, tomate cereja e alface. Fabricado na

UE.Comprimido de solo incluido.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

16,5X9,5X8,5 CM
9.5cm

16.5cm

8.5cm

2 cdm3

0.178 kg

0.16 kg

0.2m
0.4m

0.6 m
0.048 m3
5kg

28 pieces
No Polybag

Papel

1209 9180

NL
8719941056862
466U
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