













Other available stock

 \bigcirc

Kit de cultivo de salada. Caixa com sementes de cebola, pepino, pimentão, tomate cereja e alface. Fabricado na UE.Comprimido de solo incluido.

Dimensões

Dimensions:	16,5X9,5X8,5 CM
Width:	9.5 cm
Length:	16.5 cm
Height:	8.5 cm
Volume:	2 cdm3
Gross Weight:	0.178 kg
Net Weight:	0.16 kg

Empaiagem	
Carton Height:	0.2 m
Carton Width:	0.4 m
Carton Length:	0.6 m
Carton Volume:	0.048 m3
Carton Gross Weight:	5 kg
Carton Quantity:	28 pieces
Individual packaging after printing:	No Polybag

Geral

Tipo de certificado:	Papel
Commodity Code:	1209 9180
Country of Origin:	NL
EAN:	8719941056862
PMS Colour:	466U